Allievi Provinciali U17 2024/2025 (Terni) - Girone C

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
GIORNATA 2
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
GIORNATA 3
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
GIORNATA 4
02/11/2024
02/11/2024
02/11/2024
02/11/2024

02/11/2024

www.spoletom8.it

Virtus Foligno

SGB Academy Campitello

Spoleto

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Ortana Calcio 1919

Bacigalupo

Norcia 480

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Trevana 2020

Sporting Terni

Ortana Calcio 1919

SGB Academy Campitello

Virtus Foligno

Trevana 2020

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Norcia 480

Sporting Terni

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Spoleto
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Campomaggio Collescipoli

Sporting Terni

Trevana 2020

Ducato Spoleto

Norcia 480

Bacigalupo

SGB Academy Campitello

Spoleto

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Ortana Calcio 1919

Virtus Foligno

Sporting Terni

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Bacigalupo

Norcia 480

Spoleto

SGB Academy Campitello

Trevana 2020

Bacigalupo

Ortana Calcio 1919

Virtus Foligno
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Allievi Provinciali U17 2024/2025 (Terni) - Girone C

02/11/2024

GIORNATA 5

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

GIORNATA 6

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

GIORNATA 7

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

GIORNATA 8

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

www.spoletom8.it

Sangemini Sport E

Bacigalupo

Ortana Calcio 1919

SGB Academy Campitello

Virtus Foligno

Trevana 2020

Vis Foligno

Norcia 480

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Spoleto

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Bacigalupo

Ortana Calcio 1919

SGB Academy Campitello

Sporting Terni

Trevana 2020

Virtus Foligno

Norcia 480

Virtus Foligno

Ducato Spoleto

Spoleto

Vis Foligno
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Vis Foligno

Sporting Terni

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Norcia 480

Sangemini Sport

Spoleto

Bacigalupo

Trevana 2020

Sporting Terni

Ortana Calcio 1919

Virtus Foligno

SGB Academy Campitello

Ducato Spoleto

Norcia 480

Spoleto

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Campomaggio Collescipoli

SGB Academy Campitello

Trevana 2020

Sporting Terni

Ortana Calcio 1919
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Allievi Provinciali U17 2024/2025 (Terni) - Girone C

30/11/2024 Sangemini Sport E 2-5 ~ == Bacigalupo

o
GIORNATA 9
07/12/2024 Bacigalupo F’H 4-3 i;q Spoleto

S . /
07/12/2024 Ortana Calcio 1919 6 5-1 g Sangemini Sport
07/12/2024 SGB Academy Campitello 1-1 Vis Foligno
07/12/2024 Campomaggio Collescipoli 0-14 Ducato Spoleto
07/12/2024 Trevana 2020 @ 0-4 @ Virtus Foligno
07/12/2024 Sporting Terni 7% 7-5 &“u Norcia 480
"“ 4a”u'

GIORNATA 10
14/12/2024 Virtus Foligno 5-2 ¢~ = Bacigalupo

o
14/12/2024 Norcia 480 3-8 @ Trevana 2020
14/12/2024 SGB Academy Campitello 7-1 &3 Ortana Calcio 1919

14/12/2024 Spoleto Ducato Spoleto

o
.
a1
@ @

H'!ﬁl
o
14/12/2024 Vis Foligno 7-0

#% Sporting Terni
L
14/12/2024 Sangemini Sport 4-1 Campomaggio Collescipoli
GIORNATA 11
18/01/2025 Bacigalupo ¢~ 0-2 ' Vis Foligno
d &)
18/01/2025 Ortana Calcio 1919 £ 1-6 @ Virtus Foligno

18/01/2025 Campomaggio Collescipoli 0-6 im Spoleto
o
Hs‘

18/01/2025 Ducato Spoleto 8-1 é“'ﬂuw Norcia 480
48

18/01/2025 Trevana 2020 g 3-4 SGB Academy Campitello
18/01/2025 Sporting Terni 7% 2-5 Sangemini Sport
J l‘_
GIORNATA 12
26/01/2025 Campomaggio Collescipoli Virtus Foligno

&

26/01/2025 Sporting Terni g"g 1-8 ‘ = SGB Academy Campitello
"‘ =
26/01/2025 Trevana 2020 @ 6-0 im Spoleto
o
26/01/2025 Ducato Spoleto

Sangemini Sport

3-0 Vis Foligno

26/01/2025 Norcia 480 ﬁw 1-1
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26/01/2025

GIORNATA 13

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

GIORNATA 14

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

GIORNATA 15

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

GIORNATA 16

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

www.spoletom8.it

Bacigal 2y
acigalupo CH

SGB Academy Campitello

Spoleto

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Ortana Calcio 1919

Virtus Foligno

Sporting Terni

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Bacigalupo

Norcia 480

Spoleto

SGB Academy Campitello

Trevana 2020

Bacigalupo

Ortana Calcio 1919

Virtus Foligno

Vis Foligno

Sporting Terni

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Norcia 480

Sangemini Sport
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Ortana Calcio 1919

Bacigalupo

Norcia 480

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Trevana 2020

Sporting Terni

Ortana Calcio 1919

SGB Academy Campitello

Virtus Foligno

Trevana 2020

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Norcia 480

Sporting Terni

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Spoleto

Sangemini Sport

Bacigalupo

Ortana Calcio 1919

SGB Academy Campitello

Virtus Foligno

Trevana 2020
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02/03/2025

GIORNATA 17

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

GIORNATA 18

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

GIORNATA 19

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

GIORNATA 20

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025
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Spoleto

Bacigalupo

Trevana 2020

Sporting Terni

Ortana Calcio 1919

Virtus Foligno

SGB Academy Campitello

Ducato Spoleto

Norcia 480

Spoleto

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Campomaggio Collescipoli

SGB Academy Campitello

Trevana 2020

Sporting Terni

Ortana Calcio 1919

Bacigalupo

Spoleto

Sangemini Sport

Vis Foligno

Ducato Spoleto

Virtus Foligno
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Vis Foligno

Norcia 480

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Ducato Spoleto

Spoleto

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Bacigalupo

Ortana Calcio 1919

SGB Academy Campitello

Sporting Terni

Trevana 2020

Virtus Foligno

Norcia 480

Virtus Foligno

Ducato Spoleto

Spoleto

Vis Foligno

Sangemini Sport

Bacigalupo

Ortana Calcio 1919

SGB Academy Campitello

Campomaggio Collescipoli

Trevana 2020
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30/03/2025 Norcia 480 &Eu} 0-3 g‘"'g Sporting Terni
46 fn
GIORNATA 21
06/04/2025 Bacigalupo =, 2-4 @ Virtus Foligno
d )
06/04/2025 Trevana 2020 @ 2-1 et | Norcia 480
4B”u
06/04/2025 Ortana Calcio 1919 6 3-4 P&l SGB Academy Campitello
06/04/2025 Ducato Spoleto 6-0 i‘| Spoleto
06/04/2025 Sporting Terni #7% 3-4 Vis Foligno
o Y,
06/04/2025 Campomaggio Collescipoli 0-2 g Sangemini Sport
GIORNATA 22
13/04/2025 Vis Foligno ' 2-1 ¢~ = Bacigalupo
G, ‘o
13/04/2025 Virtus Foligno [ 5-0 £ Ortana Calcio 1919
2 (V)
13/04/2025 Spoleto a,'ﬂ 6-0 Campomaggio Collescipoli
v
13/04/2025 Norcia 480 é“f‘«l 0-7 Ducato Spoleto
|l
13/04/2025 SGB Academy Campitello || 6-1 @ Trevana 2020
13/04/2025 Sangemini Sport g 4-0 g"l"g Sporting Terni
i
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